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 Unreserved List (All Caste & Categories) 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Clinical Nutrition & Dietetics   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 
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Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

GENISHITA DASVU25PSCNMS009814 1  96.40  97.50 97.23

GENSHRAMANA CHATTERJEEVU25PSCNMS004449 2  92.60  97.30 96.13

GENPRIYANKA DASVU25PSCNMS010497 3  92.40  93.20 93.00

GENSOUNAMI SHEEVU25PSCNMS004539 4  94.60  92.10 92.73

GENBISAKHA BAGVU25PSCNMS000824 5  94.00  90.60 91.45

GENARPITA PALVU25PSCNMS000241 6  94.40  90.10 91.18

GENSHREYA MALLICKVU25PSCNMS000882 7  95.00  89.70 91.03

OBC-BSHREYA MAITYVU25PSCNMS009950 8  94.00  89.30 90.48

GENMITALI HATIVU25PSCNMS003146 9  95.00  88.70 90.28

GENRAJASHREE DASVU25PSCNMS008025 10  91.40  89.60 90.05

GENSAGARIKA PATTANAYAKVU25PSCNMS000243 11  91.00  89.70 90.03

GENPIU PARUAVU25PSCNMS000236 12  96.00  87.70 89.78

OBC-BMAMANI SAUVU25PSCNMS012088 13  88.40  90.10 89.68

GENSONALI GIRIVU25PSCNMS001178 14  94.00  88.20 89.65

GENCHHANDA MANDALVU25PSCNMS009672 15  89.60  89.20 89.30

GENMOULI SAMANTAVU25PSCNMS007508 16  90.20  87.70 88.33

GENJAMUNA BERAVU25PSCNMS011631 17  93.40  84.20 86.50

GENASHMITA DASVU25PSCNMS001914 18  90.20  84.80 86.15

GENIPSITA SAHOOVU25PSCNMS003142 19  83.80  86.90 86.13

GENSAHELI GHOSHVU25PSCNMS002573 20  89.40  84.90 86.03

GENSATARUPA MAITYVU25PSCNMS004222 21  91.40  83.80 85.70
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GENSABINA YASMINVU25PSCNMS009927 22  92.40  83.00 85.35

GENPAULAMI SAHOOVU25PSCNMS001054 23  92.40  82.90 85.28

GENSHRABANI SOMVU25PSCNMS006056 24  92.60  82.30 84.88

OBC-ARUMI GAYENVU25PSCNMS007408 25  94.60  81.60 84.85

GENAISHI JANAVU25PSCNMS010418 26  89.60  82.80 84.50

GENSUDIPTA MISHRAVU25PSCNMS002017 27  85.80  83.80 84.30

GENSANGITA DINDAVU25PSCNMS010712 28  81.80  84.90 84.13

OBC-ASWAGATA MANAVU25PSCNMS003663 29  84.00  83.50 83.63

GENMADHUMITA MAJHIVU25PSCNMS011000 30  91.20  81.10 83.63

GENKOYEL SAMANTAVU25PSCNMS000781 31  92.60  80.30 83.38

OBC-BAKIYA KHATUNVU25PSCNMS005894 32  89.00  81.40 83.30

GENSANGITA DASVU25PSCNMS001333 33  90.00  81.00 83.25

GENARUP DUAVU25PSCNMS008266 34  80.80  84.00 83.20

SCSANCHITA BARVU25PSCNMS003782 35  92.60  79.90 83.08

GENSANCHITA ROYVU25PSCNMS001581 36  93.00  79.60 82.95

OBC-ASUSMITA MAITYVU25PSCNMS002495 37  91.00  80.00 82.75

GENSHREYA SARKARVU25PSCNMS004814 38  86.20  81.30 82.53

GENJAYANTI MAITYVU25PSCNMS000148 39  73.40  85.50 82.48

GENMALLIKA JANAVU25PSCNMS000206 40  92.20  79.10 82.38

GENANKITA JANAVU25PSCNMS000413 41  94.40  78.30 82.33

GENSAMAPTI BHATTACHARYAVU25PSCNMS004837 42  81.60  82.50 82.28
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GENSUMAN SANTRAVU25PSCNMS011671 43  88.80  80.00 82.20

GENSMRITIKANA MAITYVU25PSCNMS001149 44  92.80  78.60 82.15

SCARIJIT HALDERVU25PSCNMS000793 45  95.40  77.70 82.13

GENBRISHTI PANDAVU25PSCNMS006865 46  88.00  80.00 82.00

OBC-BKABITA SHAWVU25PSCNMS009086 47  94.60  77.70 81.93

SCANISHA GHORAIVU25PSCNMS000853 48  83.40  81.30 81.83

GENMEGHA MAITYVU25PSCNMS011587 49  87.80  79.70 81.73

GENSAHELI MONDALVU25PSCNMS009816 50  91.00  78.60 81.70

OBC-AFARHA SULTANAVU25PSCNMS008783 51  80.20  82.10 81.63

GENSRABANI DASVU25PSCNMS001091 52  96.00  76.60 81.45

SCBARSHA MONDALVU25PSCNMS011179 53  93.40  77.20 81.25

GENSRABANTI MAHATOVU25PSCNMS000097 54  92.20  77.54 81.21

SCSANATANI BARVU25PSCNMS001187 55  93.80  77.00 81.20

GENSANJANA PRAMANIKVU25PSCNMS009199 56  70.60  84.60 81.10

SCSHUBHAYU BAGVU25PSCNMS000442 57  89.40  78.30 81.08

OBC-BSIBANI SAHOOVU25PSCNMS005341 58  93.60  76.90 81.08

GENDIGANTA MANNAVU25PSCNMS000466 59  88.60  78.10 80.73Y

OBC-ASATHI MANNAVU25PSCNMS000392 60  88.60  78.00 80.65

GENAPARAJITA POREYVU25PSCNMS004783 61  90.00  77.50 80.63

GENRANIT GHOSALVU25PSCNMS005284 62  88.00  78.00 80.50

GENKOYEL BARIKVU25PSCNMS010812 63  93.00  76.30 80.48
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GENBISWAJIT SENVU25PSCNMS010388 64  86.00  78.50 80.38

GENPUJA JANAVU25PSCNMS002946 65  85.60  78.60 80.35

GENTISTA MAITYVU25PSCNMS005348 66  90.00  77.00 80.25

GENSOUJANYA HATIVU25PSCNMS002105 67  92.20  76.20 80.20

GENSWARUP MAHAPATRAVU25PSCNMS000506 68  90.00  76.90 80.18

GENSUDESHNA MALVU25PSCNMS011005 69  88.80  77.20 80.10

GENTANUSHREE MAITYVU25PSCNMS010134 70  82.00  78.90 79.68

SCSUCHANA ROUTHVU25PSCNMS000539 71  91.60  75.70 79.68

GENPUJA DEVU25PSCNMS003993 72  91.40  75.63 79.57

SCARPITA DOLAIVU25PSCNMS010858 73  86.60  77.20 79.55

GENSHREYA PRADHANVU25PSCNMS008585 74  91.20  75.20 79.20

SCSAGARIKA SHITVU25PSCNMS010811 75  82.00  78.20 79.15

GENBIPRAYEETA BERAVU25PSCNMS002700 76  88.80  75.80 79.05

GENPUJA ADAKVU25PSCNMS004136 77  92.80  74.40 79.00

GENANUPAM JANAVU25PSCNMS012204 78  84.60  77.00 78.90

OBC-BANIMA SAUVU25PSCNMS000958 79  96.60  72.90 78.83

OBC-BTINA RANAVU25PSCNMS009308 80  87.80  75.80 78.80

OBC-BARPITA KUNDUVU25PSCNMS003004 81  86.00  76.20 78.65

GENSRIPARNA SENAPATIVU25PSCNMS005758 82  92.00  74.20 78.65

SCSOMA PRAMANIKVU25PSCNMS003265 83  85.60  76.30 78.63

GENEBHA PHADIKARVU25PSCNMS006687 84  94.00  73.50 78.63
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GENNARUGOPAL ACHARJYAVU25PSCNMS012786 85  73.60  79.99 78.39

OBC-BDEBJANI MAHATAVU25PSCNMS005177 86  82.80  76.90 78.38

OBC-AAKASH GAYENVU25PSCNMS007878 87  82.40  76.84 78.23

GENRESHA MAITYVU25PSCNMS008778 88  91.20  73.90 78.23

GENAYAN DEVU25PSCNMS013133 89  87.40  75.05 78.14

OBC-APIYASA BERAVU25PSCNMS003479 90  80.60  77.30 78.13

GENLIZA BERAVU25PSCNMS000298 91  91.00  73.60 77.95

GENMOUPARNA TRIPATHYVU25PSCNMS004300 92  93.40  72.70 77.88

GENSIULI DASVU25PSCNMS001066 93  95.80  71.80 77.80

GENANKITA DASVU25PSCNMS000259 94  85.20  75.00 77.55

GENANANYA ADAKVU25PSCNMS001562 95  95.40  71.60 77.55

SCSUMANA ROUTHVU25PSCNMS008878 96  90.80  73.10 77.53

GENJAYASHREE DASVU25PSCNMS008240 97  88.60  73.61 77.36

GENSULAGNA SINHA MAHAPATRAVU25PSCNMS008798 98  80.00  76.40 77.30

GENWRISHITA DUTTAVU25PSCNMS000080 99  85.40  74.60 77.30

GENSARASWATI DASVU25PSCNMS001003 100  96.80  70.80 77.30

GENPOULAMI MAHATAVU25PSCNMS006972 101  91.00  72.70 77.28

OBC-BGOURANGA DEYVU25PSCNMS011680 102  81.60  75.50 77.03

GENMOUMITA MAITYVU25PSCNMS001518 103  91.40  71.70 76.63

STCHAMPA TUDUVU25PSCNMS003654 104  93.20  71.10 76.63

GENSAMAPTI DUYARIVU25PSCNMS000615 105  77.60  76.20 76.55
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GENANKITA SINGHAVU25PSCNMS000783 106  88.80  72.40 76.50

SCJULEE MAITYVU25PSCNMS004683 107  89.60  72.10 76.48

OBC-AMADHUPARNA GHOSHVU25PSCNMS000657 108  85.60  73.00 76.15

GENROSHNI KHATUNVU25PSCNMS006520 109  88.20  71.90 75.98

GENBEAUTY PATRAVU25PSCNMS007210 110  81.20  74.10 75.88

GENRUPSA ADAKVU25PSCNMS004792 111  84.20  73.10 75.88

GENANANYA PRADHANVU25PSCNMS002299 112  86.60  72.30 75.88

GENMADHUMITA MONDALVU25PSCNMS002933 113  87.80  71.70 75.73

GENARJITA GHOSHVU25PSCNMS008891 114  88.80  71.30 75.68

GENANWESHA SAMANTAVU25PSCNMS001926 115  88.60  71.30 75.63

GENANITA ADHIKARYVU25PSCNMS007049 116  87.80  71.52 75.59

GENARPITA PARIAVU25PSCNMS003901 117  92.40  69.60 75.30

SCSUBHAJIT MANDALVU25PSCNMS007371 118  83.60  72.50 75.28

GENSAMPRITI CHANDAVU25PSCNMS000041 119  85.80  71.74 75.26

GENPRAKRITI SAMANTAVU25PSCNMS006438 120  88.40  70.76 75.17

OBC-BSUKANTA DUTTAVU25PSCNMS009271 121  85.20  71.80 75.15

GENPRAKASH DASHVU25PSCNMS005370 122  88.00  70.70 75.03

GENSANTANU RANAVU25PSCNMS007396 123  84.60  71.50 74.78

SCRUMPA JANAVU25PSCNMS003879 124  90.80  69.26 74.65

SCSNEHA MONDALVU25PSCNMS000683 125  75.60  74.10 74.48

OBC-BANKITA DAS PATRAVU25PSCNMS008910 126  88.00  69.73 74.30
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GENMANISHA MANDALVU25PSCNMS006105 127  80.20  72.30 74.28

GENBANASHREE BALVU25PSCNMS006501 128  95.20  67.17 74.18

SCNANDAGOPAL DOLAIVU25PSCNMS007356 129  92.40  67.90 74.03

GENSMRITI GUCHHAITVU25PSCNMS004025 130  85.40  70.10 73.93

GENMADHURIMA SANTRAVU25PSCNMS001233 131  85.20  69.30 73.28

GENTANUKA PRAMANIKVU25PSCNMS003688 132  86.60  68.70 73.18

GENASIMA PATIVU25PSCNMS005351 133  88.60  67.90 73.08

GENARNAB MONDALVU25PSCNMS000374 134  93.40  66.30 73.08

GENSWATI PANVU25PSCNMS009378 135  80.00  70.75 73.06

GENTRINA SAMUIVU25PSCNMS012795 136  77.80  71.40 73.00

GENANINDITA HAZRAVU25PSCNMS001151 137  83.80  69.30 72.93

GENMOUMITA SAHOOVU25PSCNMS011482 138  88.40  67.70 72.88

OBC-BADWITIYA PANDITVU25PSCNMS001763 139  93.20  66.10 72.88

OBC-BADWITIYA PANDITVU25PSCNMS000163 140  93.20  66.10 72.88

SCADRIKA NASKARVU25PSCNMS008812 141  75.80  71.40 72.50

GENRACHANA MANDALVU25PSCNMS011301 142  87.60  67.30 72.38

GENSUVENDU BERAVU25PSCNMS002253 143  87.20  67.40 72.35

OBC-BSUCHISRI SURVU25PSCNMS002642 144  86.60  67.50 72.28

SCFALGUNI PRADHANVU25PSCNMS006956 145  83.20  68.00 71.80

OBC-AMADHUMITA GIRIVU25PSCNMS008776 146  85.20  67.29 71.77

GENSANGITA SAHUVU25PSCNMS002191 147  80.40  68.60 71.55
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GENANKITA MAITYVU25PSCNMS008739 148  83.40  67.60 71.55

GENSUMANA PAKHIRAVU25PSCNMS003948 149  80.20  68.40 71.35

OBC-BDISHANI JANAVU25PSCNMS008119 150  86.20  66.30 71.28

GENPAPIA PRADHANVU25PSCNMS008441 151  76.80  69.30 71.18

GENANNESHA JANAVU25PSCNMS007184 152  85.20  66.50 71.18

GENSAYAN PATRAVU25PSCNMS001542 153  74.60  70.00 71.15

OBC-BRAKHI BERAVU25PSCNMS004587 154  91.00  64.30 70.98

GENSUDIPTA PALVU25PSCNMS009623 155  91.20  64.20 70.95

GENADITYA NARAYAN SAHOOVU25PSCNMS013128 156  87.00  65.50 70.88

SCAVIJIT MONDALVU25PSCNMS010484 157  86.40  65.20 70.50

GENSUPRIYA GHOSHVU25PSCNMS004398 158  73.40  69.35 70.36

SCSUMAN KUMAR RANAVU25PSCNMS009711 159  85.80  64.80 70.05

GENSAYAN HAZRAVU25PSCNMS000946 160  84.80  64.80 69.80

SCKRISHNENDU BARMANVU25PSCNMS012732 161  86.00  64.40 69.80

SCSOUMYA PATARVU25PSCNMS008679 162  84.00  64.80 69.60

SCNEHA MANDALVU25PSCNMS001143 163  90.00  62.30 69.23

GENMAMONI MALLICKVU25PSCNMS011648 164  71.80  68.02 68.97

SCDEBASHREE BARMANVU25PSCNMS010381 165  83.00  63.90 68.68

GENBARNALI JANAVU25PSCNMS007310 166  91.00  61.18 68.64

GENMILI MANNAVU25PSCNMS011344 167  83.60  63.00 68.15

GENSUBHA BIDVU25PSCNMS012175 168  84.40  62.40 67.90
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SCHIMANSHU HAZRAVU25PSCNMS012637 169  92.80  59.40 67.75

OBC-ABISAKHA PAULVU25PSCNMS006569 170  90.00  60.28 67.71

SCMADHUMITA DOLAIVU25PSCNMS000086 171  81.40  62.90 67.53

STJUYITA SINGHVU25PSCNMS010628 172  86.80  61.09 67.52

URPADMASHREE MURMUVU25PSCNMS012046 173  60.60  69.30 67.13

SCSOUTI DASVU25PSCNMS000789 174  85.00  61.10 67.08

SCARPITA RANI SHITVU25PSCNMS002023 175  79.00  63.00 67.00

GENPOULAMI PAULVU25PSCNMS006317 176  75.60  64.10 66.98

SCBRISTI DASVU25PSCNMS010298 177  77.00  63.50 66.88

SCSREYASHRI BARMANVU25PSCNMS000993 178  86.60  59.90 66.58

GENISHITA PANDAVU25PSCNMS012329 179  83.20  61.00 66.55

GENSUKANYA BAGVU25PSCNMS004143 180  90.60  58.30 66.38

STRAJU SINGVU25PSCNMS012733 181  86.60  59.30 66.13

GENJHILIK BHOWMIKVU25PSCNMS008328 182  83.80  59.40 65.50

GENDIBYENDU SAMANTAVU25PSCNMS010830 183  81.80  60.00 65.45

GENSUBHADIP JANAVU25PSCNMS007505 184  79.60  60.60 65.35

OBC-BDISHA RANI MAHATAVU25PSCNMS000785 185  84.20  58.90 65.23

GENPRAMISHA DUTTAVU25PSCNMS008867 186  71.00  61.47 63.85

GENTANUSHREE GOSWAMIVU25PSCNMS008837 187  83.00  57.30 63.73

GENSUKANYA PALVU25PSCNMS010746 188  95.60  52.80 63.50

GENSOMASHRI JANAVU25PSCNMS011329 189  86.60  55.60 63.35
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GENKOUSIK SANNIGRAHIVU25PSCNMS010483 190  73.60  59.00 62.65

GENSAMPA DASVU25PSCNMS003118 191  84.40  52.40 60.40

GENNITA PALVU25PSCNMS008713 192  79.40  54.00 60.35

SCSUSHOVAN KHANDAVU25PSCNMS010820 193  84.40  52.26 60.30

GENSATHI MONDALVU25PSCNMS012646 194  64.00  59.00 60.25

GENROUPAMA CHANDRAVU25PSCNMS011414 195  84.20  52.00 60.05

GENARUNDHUTI MAJHIVU25PSCNMS004312 196  65.20  54.80 57.40

Page 10 of 23



Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 Unreserved List PWD (All Caste & Categories) 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Clinical Nutrition & Dietetics   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

GENDIGANTA MANNAVU25PSCNMS000466 1  88.60  78.10 80.73Y
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Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 OBC-A 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Clinical Nutrition & Dietetics   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

OBC-ARUMI GAYENVU25PSCNMS007408 1  94.60  81.60 84.85

OBC-ASWAGATA MANAVU25PSCNMS003663 2  84.00  83.50 83.63

OBC-ASUSMITA MAITYVU25PSCNMS002495 3  91.00  80.00 82.75

OBC-AFARHA SULTANAVU25PSCNMS008783 4  80.20  82.10 81.63

OBC-ASATHI MANNAVU25PSCNMS000392 5  88.60  78.00 80.65

OBC-AAKASH GAYENVU25PSCNMS007878 6  82.40  76.84 78.23

OBC-APIYASA BERAVU25PSCNMS003479 7  80.60  77.30 78.13

OBC-AMADHUPARNA GHOSHVU25PSCNMS000657 8  85.60  73.00 76.15

OBC-AMADHUMITA GIRIVU25PSCNMS008776 9  85.20  67.29 71.77

OBC-ABISAKHA PAULVU25PSCNMS006569 10  90.00  60.28 67.71
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Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 OBC-B 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Clinical Nutrition & Dietetics   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

OBC-BSHREYA MAITYVU25PSCNMS009950 1  94.00  89.30 90.48

OBC-BMAMANI SAUVU25PSCNMS012088 2  88.40  90.10 89.68

OBC-BAKIYA KHATUNVU25PSCNMS005894 3  89.00  81.40 83.30

OBC-BKABITA SHAWVU25PSCNMS009086 4  94.60  77.70 81.93

OBC-BSIBANI SAHOOVU25PSCNMS005341 5  93.60  76.90 81.08

OBC-BANIMA SAUVU25PSCNMS000958 6  96.60  72.90 78.83

OBC-BTINA RANAVU25PSCNMS009308 7  87.80  75.80 78.80

OBC-BARPITA KUNDUVU25PSCNMS003004 8  86.00  76.20 78.65

OBC-BDEBJANI MAHATAVU25PSCNMS005177 9  82.80  76.90 78.38

OBC-BGOURANGA DEYVU25PSCNMS011680 10  81.60  75.50 77.03

OBC-BSUKANTA DUTTAVU25PSCNMS009271 11  85.20  71.80 75.15

OBC-BANKITA DAS PATRAVU25PSCNMS008910 12  88.00  69.73 74.30

OBC-BADWITIYA PANDITVU25PSCNMS000163 13  93.20  66.10 72.88

OBC-BADWITIYA PANDITVU25PSCNMS001763 14  93.20  66.10 72.88

OBC-BSUCHISRI SURVU25PSCNMS002642 15  86.60  67.50 72.28

OBC-BDISHANI JANAVU25PSCNMS008119 16  86.20  66.30 71.28

OBC-BRAKHI BERAVU25PSCNMS004587 17  91.00  64.30 70.98

OBC-BDISHA RANI MAHATAVU25PSCNMS000785 18  84.20  58.90 65.23
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Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 SC 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Clinical Nutrition & Dietetics   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

SCSANCHITA BARVU25PSCNMS003782 1  92.60  79.90 83.08

SCARIJIT HALDERVU25PSCNMS000793 2  95.40  77.70 82.13

SCANISHA GHORAIVU25PSCNMS000853 3  83.40  81.30 81.83

SCBARSHA MONDALVU25PSCNMS011179 4  93.40  77.20 81.25

SCSANATANI BARVU25PSCNMS001187 5  93.80  77.00 81.20

SCSHUBHAYU BAGVU25PSCNMS000442 6  89.40  78.30 81.08

SCSUCHANA ROUTHVU25PSCNMS000539 7  91.60  75.70 79.68

SCARPITA DOLAIVU25PSCNMS010858 8  86.60  77.20 79.55

SCSAGARIKA SHITVU25PSCNMS010811 9  82.00  78.20 79.15

SCSOMA PRAMANIKVU25PSCNMS003265 10  85.60  76.30 78.63

SCSUMANA ROUTHVU25PSCNMS008878 11  90.80  73.10 77.53

SCJULEE MAITYVU25PSCNMS004683 12  89.60  72.10 76.48

SCSUBHAJIT MANDALVU25PSCNMS007371 13  83.60  72.50 75.28

SCRUMPA JANAVU25PSCNMS003879 14  90.80  69.26 74.65

SCSNEHA MONDALVU25PSCNMS000683 15  75.60  74.10 74.48

SCNANDAGOPAL DOLAIVU25PSCNMS007356 16  92.40  67.90 74.03

SCADRIKA NASKARVU25PSCNMS008812 17  75.80  71.40 72.50

SCFALGUNI PRADHANVU25PSCNMS006956 18  83.20  68.00 71.80

SCAVIJIT MONDALVU25PSCNMS010484 19  86.40  65.20 70.50

SCSUMAN KUMAR RANAVU25PSCNMS009711 20  85.80  64.80 70.05

SCKRISHNENDU BARMANVU25PSCNMS012732 21  86.00  64.40 69.80
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Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 SC 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Clinical Nutrition & Dietetics   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

SCSOUMYA PATARVU25PSCNMS008679 22  84.00  64.80 69.60

SCNEHA MANDALVU25PSCNMS001143 23  90.00  62.30 69.23

SCDEBASHREE BARMANVU25PSCNMS010381 24  83.00  63.90 68.68

SCHIMANSHU HAZRAVU25PSCNMS012637 25  92.80  59.40 67.75

SCMADHUMITA DOLAIVU25PSCNMS000086 26  81.40  62.90 67.53

SCSOUTI DASVU25PSCNMS000789 27  85.00  61.10 67.08

SCARPITA RANI SHITVU25PSCNMS002023 28  79.00  63.00 67.00

SCBRISTI DASVU25PSCNMS010298 29  77.00  63.50 66.88

SCSREYASHRI BARMANVU25PSCNMS000993 30  86.60  59.90 66.58

SCSUSHOVAN KHANDAVU25PSCNMS010820 31  84.40  52.26 60.30
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Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 ST 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Clinical Nutrition & Dietetics   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

STCHAMPA TUDUVU25PSCNMS003654 1  93.20  71.10 76.63

STJUYITA SINGHVU25PSCNMS010628 2  86.80  61.09 67.52

STRAJU SINGVU25PSCNMS012733 3  86.60  59.30 66.13
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Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 Unreserved List (All Caste & Categories) 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Clinical Nutrition & Dietetics   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Other University – 20% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

GENSUVANKAR PRADHANVU25PSCNMS005457 1  92.00  93.29 92.97

OBC-BDHARITRI MAHATOVU25PSCNMS003594 2  91.00  92.80 92.35

GENSNEHA CHAKRABORTYVU25PSCNMS000467 3  83.20  93.00 90.55

OBC-BSUSMITA GORAIVU25PSCNMS008162 4  87.00  90.00 89.25

GENMOULIKA CHAKRABORTYVU25PSCNMS007657 5  92.80  88.00 89.20

GENPIYALI SENVU25PSCNMS000535 6  81.20  90.90 88.48

OBC-AMITALI LAKSHMANVU25PSCNMS000339 7  81.60  89.20 87.30

OBC-BAPARNA MAHATOVU25PSCNMS003717 8  92.40  84.80 86.70

OBC-BARPITA GARAIVU25PSCNMS003567 9  90.00  84.92 86.19

SCSUTAPA JANAVU25PSCNMS000488 10  92.60  82.00 84.65

GENDWIPANWITA PANDITVU25PSCNMS008298 11  93.60  81.50 84.53

GENSUMITA SAMANTAVU25PSCNMS003761 12  83.40  84.60 84.30

GENISHA DEYVU25PSCNMS004413 13  80.20  85.40 84.10

OBC-BAZIJ AKHTARVU25PSCNMS006772 14  86.20  83.28 84.01

GENPRIYANKA SAHAVU25PSCNMS001524 15  79.40  85.50 83.98

GENTANUSHREE RUDRAVU25PSCNMS000209 16  90.60  81.23 83.57

GENMUMPI NAGVU25PSCNMS005674 17  78.20  84.10 82.63

SCSAPTOMI MAKHALVU25PSCNMS009238 18  92.40  78.60 82.05

GENDIPANNITA CHONGDERVU25PSCNMS012080 19  83.00  81.23 81.67

OBC-ASAHALI GHOSHVU25PSCNMS000916 20  82.60  81.20 81.55

GENARPITA ADHYAVU25PSCNMS011555 21  90.40  77.68 80.86
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Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 Unreserved List (All Caste & Categories) 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Clinical Nutrition & Dietetics   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Other University – 20% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

SCANCHITA MONDALVU25PSCNMS000636 22  87.80  78.30 80.68

GENTRISHA GHOSHVU25PSCNMS012360 23  75.20  82.40 80.60

GENSUPRIYA JANAVU25PSCNMS011915 24  79.60  80.40 80.20

GENSNEHA CHATTERJEEVU25PSCNMS007128 25  68.40  84.00 80.10

OBC-BABIR SENVU25PSCNMS001339 26  83.40  78.80 79.95

GENSUKHENDU DASTHAKURVU25PSCNMS012898 27  90.00  76.50 79.88

GENPOULAMI PALVU25PSCNMS012677 28  89.40  76.50 79.73

GENSUHRITA SARMA CHAUDHURIVU25PSCNMS000937 29  69.60  82.90 79.58

GENSREYASI ROYVU25PSCNMS004298 30  77.00  80.10 79.33

GENSHUVADIP TANTIVU25PSCNMS003202 31  84.80  77.50 79.33

OBC-AMUGDHA GHOSHVU25PSCNMS001899 32  78.20  79.69 79.32

URNITU KUMARIVU25PSCNMS009611 33  70.40  82.20 79.25

OBC-BSNEHA KARMAKARVU25PSCNMS001469 34  83.20  77.15 78.66

GENBIPASHA MAITYVU25PSCNMS000009 35  92.00  72.70 77.53

GENSHREYA CHAKRABORTYVU25PSCNMS006935 36  83.40  75.40 77.40

GENAVINANDA PALVU25PSCNMS011290 37  87.40  73.50 76.98

GENSOUNDARJYA MUKHERJEEVU25PSCNMS009791 38  85.20  74.20 76.95

SCTANUSHRI BISWASVU25PSCNMS008246 39  70.00  79.20 76.90

GENKOUSHIK CHAKRABORTYVU25PSCNMS001953 40  83.40  74.30 76.58

GENPURBA SINGHA ROYVU25PSCNMS009529 41  74.40  77.22 76.52

SCSUMANA MANDALVU25PSCNMS009508 42  79.00  75.20 76.15
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Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 Unreserved List (All Caste & Categories) 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Clinical Nutrition & Dietetics   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Other University – 20% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

GENPUJA MONDALVU25PSCNMS002212 43  87.40  72.10 75.93

OBC-AREYONI TARAFDARVU25PSCNMS001882 44  85.40  72.69 75.87

SCSANGITA CHOUDHURYVU25PSCNMS011129 45  89.60  71.20 75.80

GENPURBASHA DASVU25PSCNMS011469 46  84.20  72.60 75.50

GENSANJIB GIRIVU25PSCNMS002032 47  88.40  71.20 75.50

GENKONA KHAMARUVU25PSCNMS011902 48  65.83  77.90 74.88

OBC-BSUBHAJIT KARMAKARVU25PSCNMS012907 49  79.00  73.40 74.80

GENPRATYUSA CHAKRABORTYVU25PSCNMS009063 50  79.00  72.70 74.28

OBC-BSAINA PARVEENVU25PSCNMS010737 51  83.80  71.00 74.20

OBC-ASUMANA KHANVU25PSCNMS012564 52  92.60  67.61 73.86

GENPUSPITA CHAKRABORTYVU25PSCNMS012449 53  81.80  71.20 73.85

GENSOHAM BANERJEEVU25PSCNMS012367 54  88.60  68.90 73.83

GENSOMIYA KHATUNVU25PSCNMS012200 55  87.00  69.40 73.80

GENARUNAVA PANJAVU25PSCNMS004183 56  89.20  68.38 73.59

URNAYONIKA PAULVU25PSCNMS005118 57  88.20  68.50 73.43

GENSUCHITRA PRADHANVU25PSCNMS007809 58  87.60  68.60 73.35

OBC-BSUDIPTA RANI SAHOOVU25PSCNMS012474 59  86.60  68.57 73.08

OBC-ARAUNAK AFROZEVU25PSCNMS008930 60  57.80  76.90 72.13

GENTUHINA GUHAVU25PSCNMS000550 61  82.20  68.40 71.85

GENSHREYASEE GIRIVU25PSCNMS003776 62  92.80  64.85 71.84

GENSHRABANTI KHANVU25PSCNMS011866 63  90.00  64.50 70.88
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Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 Unreserved List (All Caste & Categories) 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Clinical Nutrition & Dietetics   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Other University – 20% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

GENTAMANNA SABNAMVU25PSCNMS009315 64  87.00  65.00 70.50

GENSNEHASISH ACHARYAVU25PSCNMS012976 65  80.00  67.14 70.36

SCMANJITA MONDALVU25PSCNMS008957 66  64.50  71.90 70.05

OBC-BANANYA KARVU25PSCNMS009845 67  83.60  65.00 69.65

GENMD ALIUJJAMANVU25PSCNMS000671 68  74.60  67.80 69.50

SCANANTA KHARATVU25PSCNMS002903 69  71.80  68.20 69.10

GENSNEHA NANDIVU25PSCNMS008811 70  69.20  68.60 68.75

OBC-AINDRAJIT PALVU25PSCNMS010251 71  84.00  63.40 68.55

SCSHRABANTI SAHAVU25PSCNMS011523 72  81.00  63.75 68.06

OBC-APRIYA DEBNATHVU25PSCNMS012905 73  67.80  67.40 67.50

GENSHREYASEE MANDALVU25PSCNMS006110 74  73.80  63.50 66.08

SCTANMOY PRAMANIKVU25PSCNMS007249 75  59.00  67.00 65.00

GENISHANI CHAKRABORTYVU25PSCNMS007543 76  91.20  56.10 64.88

OBC-AARMINA KHATUNVU25PSCNMS009594 77  77.80  60.30 64.68

OBC-AMAMPIARA BEGAMVU25PSCNMS008774 78  80.20  59.00 64.30

GENTUHINA BAGVU25PSCNMS011734 79  73.40  60.66 63.85

GENSNEHA GHOSHVU25PSCNMS008460 80  89.00  54.70 63.28

URHRITWICK DASVU25PSCNMS010652 81  61.60  57.60 58.60

Page 20 of 23



Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 OBC-A 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Clinical Nutrition & Dietetics   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Other University – 20% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

OBC-AMITALI LAKSHMANVU25PSCNMS000339 1  81.60  89.20 87.30

OBC-ASAHALI GHOSHVU25PSCNMS000916 2  82.60  81.20 81.55

OBC-AMUGDHA GHOSHVU25PSCNMS001899 3  78.20  79.69 79.32

OBC-AREYONI TARAFDARVU25PSCNMS001882 4  85.40  72.69 75.87

OBC-ASUMANA KHANVU25PSCNMS012564 5  92.60  67.61 73.86

OBC-ARAUNAK AFROZEVU25PSCNMS008930 6  57.80  76.90 72.13

OBC-AINDRAJIT PALVU25PSCNMS010251 7  84.00  63.40 68.55

OBC-APRIYA DEBNATHVU25PSCNMS012905 8  67.80  67.40 67.50

OBC-AARMINA KHATUNVU25PSCNMS009594 9  77.80  60.30 64.68

OBC-AMAMPIARA BEGAMVU25PSCNMS008774 10  80.20  59.00 64.30
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Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 OBC-B 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Clinical Nutrition & Dietetics   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Other University – 20% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

OBC-BDHARITRI MAHATOVU25PSCNMS003594 1  91.00  92.80 92.35

OBC-BSUSMITA GORAIVU25PSCNMS008162 2  87.00  90.00 89.25

OBC-BAPARNA MAHATOVU25PSCNMS003717 3  92.40  84.80 86.70

OBC-BARPITA GARAIVU25PSCNMS003567 4  90.00  84.92 86.19

OBC-BAZIJ AKHTARVU25PSCNMS006772 5  86.20  83.28 84.01

OBC-BABIR SENVU25PSCNMS001339 6  83.40  78.80 79.95

OBC-BSNEHA KARMAKARVU25PSCNMS001469 7  83.20  77.15 78.66

OBC-BSUBHAJIT KARMAKARVU25PSCNMS012907 8  79.00  73.40 74.80

OBC-BSAINA PARVEENVU25PSCNMS010737 9  83.80  71.00 74.20

OBC-BSUDIPTA RANI SAHOOVU25PSCNMS012474 10  86.60  68.57 73.08

OBC-BANANYA KARVU25PSCNMS009845 11  83.60  65.00 69.65
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Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 SC 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Clinical Nutrition & Dietetics   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Other University – 20% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

SCSUTAPA JANAVU25PSCNMS000488 1  92.60  82.00 84.65

SCSAPTOMI MAKHALVU25PSCNMS009238 2  92.40  78.60 82.05

SCANCHITA MONDALVU25PSCNMS000636 3  87.80  78.30 80.68

SCTANUSHRI BISWASVU25PSCNMS008246 4  70.00  79.20 76.90

SCSUMANA MANDALVU25PSCNMS009508 5  79.00  75.20 76.15

SCSANGITA CHOUDHURYVU25PSCNMS011129 6  89.60  71.20 75.80

SCMANJITA MONDALVU25PSCNMS008957 7  64.50  71.90 70.05

SCANANTA KHARATVU25PSCNMS002903 8  71.80  68.20 69.10

SCSHRABANTI SAHAVU25PSCNMS011523 9  81.00  63.75 68.06

SCTANMOY PRAMANIKVU25PSCNMS007249 10  59.00  67.00 65.00
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